:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11009739

Feb 07, 2025 - 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 344,054 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 598316 - 0.018896105 ETH®
51.43 USD

2 598317 - 0.018852373 ETH®
51.31 USD

3 598322 - 0.018898100 ETH®
51.43 USD

4 598323 - 0.018830932 ETH®
51.25 USD

S 598324 - 0.018792560 ETH®
51.14 USD

6 598325 - 0.018923025 ETH®
51.50 USD

7 598326 - 0.018728447 ETH®
50.97 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11009739
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/344054
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598316
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598323
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598325
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598326

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

598327

598328

598329

598330

598331

598332

598333

598334

598335

Validator Id

1047318

Amount

0.018877410
51.37 USD

0.018875716
51.37 USD

0.064361178
175.17 USD

0.018950905
51.57 USD

0.019222895
52.31 USD

0.019202370
52.26 USD

0.019199214
52.25 USD

0.018904477
51.45 USD

0.018891988
51.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.045595289

124.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598328
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598329
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598330
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598331
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598332
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598333
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598334
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598335
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1047318

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



