

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 18:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11009739</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 07, 2025 · 15:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>344,054</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>598316</u>	- 0.018896105 ETH 🐼 51.43 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>598317</u>	- 0.018852373 ETH ⊘ 51.31 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>598322</u>	- 0.018898100 ETH ③ 51.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>598323</u>	- 0.018830932 ETH ⊘ 51.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>598324</u>	- 0.018792560 ETH ⊘ 51.14 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>598325</u>	- 0.018923025 ETH ⊘ 51.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>598326</u>	- 0.018728447 ETH 📀 50.97 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>598327</u>	- 0.018877410 ETH ⊘ 51.37 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>598328</u>	- 0.018875716 ETH ⊘ 51.37 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>598329</u>	- 0.064361178 ETH ⊘ 175.17 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>598330</u>	- 0.018950905 ETH ⊘ 51.57 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>598331</u>	- 0.019222895 ETH ⊘ 52.31 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>598332</u>	- 0.019202370 ETH ⊘ 52.26 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>598333</u>	- 0.019199214 ETH ⊘ 52.25 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>598334</u>	- 0.018904477 ETH ③ 51.45 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>598335</u>	- 0.018891988 ETH 🐼 51.41 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1047318</u>	+ 0.045595289 ETH 🤣
		124.09 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.